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2077.75

Sq.ft.

1526.9

550.8

181.8

145.6

Subtotal Subtotal Subtotal Subtotal

7 12.4 86.8 22.3 24.7 550.81 6 30.3 181.8 7 20.8 145.6

30.3 28.8 872.64

7 26 182

22.3 9 200.7

7 26.4 184.8

1526.94 550.81 181.8 145.6

Cover Page

Dimension

Rear Porch

 Main Floor Garage Front Porch

Main Floor

Garage

Front Porch

Total HLA sq.ft.:

Detailed Square footage Calculations

Description

Total sq ft Total sq ft Total sq ft Total sq ft

Rear Porch

Dimension Dimension Dimension



The information and floor plan is an approximation of existing home or an architectural plans and is provided with the permission of the seller or seller's agent. All

dimensions are approximate and not to exact scale.  This measurements are completed in accordance with NC Real Estate Commission Guidelines. Copyright ©

2012-2025, Harsha Bauer. https://pictureahome.com. Picture A Home® is a Registered Trademark.

Property Address: 134 Portman Lane, Statesville, NC
Prepared for: Mary Palmes
Main Floor HLA: 1526.9 sq.ft.

See cover page for detailed square footage calculations
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